
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Please reach out to the teachers below. 

Peter Glasheen – glashep@fargo.k12.nd.us -- Art 

Megan Johnson – johnsom7@fargo.k12.nd.us – Art 

Kevin Kennedy – kennedk@fargo.k12.nd.us – Theatre Arts 

Colonel Steven Muhs – muhss@fargo.k12.nd.us --AFJROTC 

Kelsey Thielges – thielgk@fargo.k12.nd.us -- Business 

Sara Smith – smiths@fargo.k12.nd.us -- Marketing 

Jennifer Denault – denaulj1@fargo.k12.nd.us -- FACS 

Leslie Doran-Nelson – dorann1@fargo.k12.nd.us -- FACS 

Benjamin Norman – normanb@fargo.k12.nd.us -- Journalism 

Sara Lichtblau – lichtbs@fargo.k12.nd.us -- Music 

Sebastian Tackling – tacklis@fargo.k12.nd.us -- Music 

Courtney Walsh – walshc@fargo.k12.nd.us – AP Human Geography 

Tonya Stuart-Melland – stuartt@fargo.k12.nd.us – Technical, Vocational Education 

Ullrich Reichenbach – reicheu@fargo.k12.nd.us – Technical, Vocational Education 

Jaclyn Petik – petikj@fargo.k12.nd.us – World Language 
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